Schedule - Racers

Tuesday November 7

07:30PM

09:30PM

Novice Competitor Orientation

Zoom Meeting

Wednesday November 8

06:00PM

Close of entries

Thursday November 9

06:00PM

09:00PM

Social Hour

El Rio Copperhill, TN

Frida

y November 10

08:00AM
08:00AM
12:00PM
01:00PM
05:45PM

04:00PM
05:00PM
03:00PM
04:00PM
07:30PM

Check In

Service Area Open
Scrutineering

Recce

Parc Expose / Car Show

Copperhill Industries
Copperhill Industries
Copperhill Industries - SS1 Start Location
Copperhill Industries
Downtown Copperhill

Saturday November 11

06:00AM
10:45AM
11:20AM
05:55PM
06:00PM
06:30PM
07:00PM
07:00PM

08:00PM

07:30PM

07:30PM

09:30PM

Service Area open

Drivers Meeting

Rally starts - First vehicle departs
Approximate rally finish - last vehicle arrives
Finish Podium

Provisional Scores posted

Awards

Final Scores posted

Service Area Closes - Locked & Emptied

Copperhill Industires

Service Area

Service Out Control

Service Area

Copperhill Brewery Ducktown, TN
NASA Website

Copperhill Brewery Ducktown, TN
NASA Website

Copperhill Industries




