## **Schedule - Racers**

Tuesday November 7			
07:30PM	09:30PM	Novice Competitor Orientation	Zoom Meeting
Wednesday November 8			
06:00PM		Close of entries	
Thursday November 9			
06:00PM	09:00PM	Social Hour	El Rio Copperhill, TN
Friday November 10			
08:00AM	04:00PM	Check In	Copperhill Industries
08:00AM	05:00PM	Service Area Open	Copperhill Industries
12:00PM	03:00PM	Scrutineering	Copperhill Industries - SS1 Start Location
01:00PM	04:00PM	Recce	Copperhill Industries
05:45PM	07:30PM	Parc Expose / Car Show	Downtown Copperhill
Saturday November 11			
06:00AM	08:00PM	Service Area open	Copperhill Industires
10:45AM		Drivers Meeting	Service Area
11:20AM		Rally starts - First vehicle departs	Service Out Control
05:55PM		Approximate rally finish - last vehicle arrives	Service Area
06:00PM	07:30PM	Finish Podium	Copperhill Brewery Ducktown, TN
06:30PM		Provisional Scores posted	NASA Website
07:00PM	07:30PM	Awards	Copperhill Brewery Ducktown, TN
07:00PM		Final Scores posted	NASA Website
09:30PM		Service Area Closes - Locked & Emptied	Copperhill Industries